10

11

28.01.2023

25.02.2023

25.03.2023

29.04.2023

27.05.2023

24.06.2023

29.07.2023

26.08.2023

30.09.2023

28.10.2023

18.11.2023

PWV Wanderprogramm 2023

9.00 Uhr

9.00 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

8.15 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

8.15 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

8.15 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

Riddagshausen - Teiche

Seilbahnberg - Lengede

Lappwald - Mariental

Werlaburgdorf- Schladen

Blankenburg mit Annemarie

Tankumsee- Allerkanal

Harz - Rabenklippe

Tosmarhutte - Diekholzen

Allertal - Gifhorn

Nienstedt - Deister

Elm - Eilumer Berg



